54
Components for integrated gas supply system
 Air operated valve for IAGD3
Integrated Gas System Series
IAGD3
MAGD3-0 MAGD3-1 Descriptions
Working fluid
Working pressure  Pa(abs)-MPa(G)

A
B
How to order Dimensions
MFGD3 111D
Series
Valve shape
[Example of model No.]
● MFGD3-11D
MFGD3-11D-1
 Series : Flow rate adjusting valve for IAGD3
 Valve shape : 1-station block D valve (2-port)
 Cv (adjusting range) : 0.003 to 0.03
Note: Mounting bolt and gasket are not attached with the product and must be purchased
   separately.
A
B
C
Cv
(adjusting
 range)
MFGD3 Flow rate adjusting valve for IAGD3
SeriesA
Code Content
11D 1-station block D valve (2-port)
Valve shapeB
1
4
Cv (adjusting range) 0.003 to 0.03
Cv (adjusting range) 0.02 to 0.2
Cv (adjusting range)C
12
7
8
39
26
30 39
Custom order product
59
Components for integrated gas supply system
Check valve for IAGD3
Integrated Gas System Series
IAGD3
MCGP3-01D Descriptions
Working fluid
Working pressure  Pa(abs)-MPa(G)
Fluid temperature  °C
Ambient temperature  °C
Valve seat leakage  Pa·m3/s (He)
External leakage  Pa·m3/s (He)
Cv (max.)
Connection
     Body
     Seat
     Spring
     Gasket
Inert gas/process gas
1.3 × 10-6 to 0.7
-10 to 80
-10 to 80
4.7 × 10-8
2.8 × 10-12
0.25
CS seal (nominal 6.35)
SUS316L
Kalrez ®